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Welcome to the Scholarship Newsletter! Here you can learn
more about upcoming scholarships! If you have any questions
or need help applying, please visit Mrs. Gomez in the Library.

Scholarships due in December

1. Stephen J. Brady Stop Hunger Scholarships
Provider: Stop Hunger Foundation
Amount: $5,000
# of winners: 25
Due: Dec 5, 2021
Apply here

2. PixelPlex Bi-Annual STEM Scholarship
Provider: PixelPlex
Amount: $2,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Dec 5, 2021
Apply here

3. Leadership Enterprise for a Diverse America Scholarship
Provider: Leadership Enterprise for a Diverse America
Amount: Varies
# of winners: Varies
Due: Dec 14, 2021
Apply here

4. Burger King James W. McLamore Whopper Scholarship Award
Provider: Burger King
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: Varies
Due: Dec 15, 2021
Apply here

5. North American Van Lines Logistics Scholarship

http://us.stop-hunger.org/home/grants.html
https://pixelplex.io/scholarship/
https://ledascholars.org/our-program/leda-scholars-program/recruitment-admissions/apply/?utm_source=December%20Event%20Schedule&utm_campaign=DecemberSchedule2020&utm_medium=email
https://burgerking.scholarsapply.org/information.php


Provider: North American Van Lines
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: 3
Due: Dec 15, 2021
Apply here

6. Dirk Derrick Car & Truck Accident Injury Scholarship
Provider: Derrick Law Firm
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Dec 15, 2021
Apply here

7. Equitable Excellence Scholarship
Provider: Equitable
Amount: $25,000
# of winners: Varies
Due: Dec 17, 2021
Apply here

8. Foot Locker Scholar Athletes (2022)
Provider: Foot Locker Foundation
Amount: $25,000
# of winners: 20
Due: Dec 17, 2021
Apply here

9. HeadSetPlus.com College Scholarship
Provider: HeadSetPlus
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: Varies
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

10. The Customized Girl Annual Scholarship
Provider: Customized Girl
Amount: $500
# of winners: 2
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

11. Getting Real About Distracted Driving
Provider: Comedy Defensive Driving

https://www.northamerican.com/scholarship
https://www.derricklawfirm.com/library/scholarship.cfm
https://equitable.com/foundation/equitable-excellence-scholarship
https://www.footlockerscholarathletes.com/
https://headsetplus.com/blog/1000-headsetplus-com-2019-college-scholarship/
https://www.customizedgirl.com/about/scholarship


Amount: $1,500
# of winners: 2
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

12. The Thiel Fellowship
Provider: The Thiel Foundation
Amount: $100,000
# of winners: 30
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

13. Delete Cyberbullying Scholarship Award
Provider: Delete Cyberbullying
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

14. Imagine America High School Scholarship
Provider: Imagine America Foundation (IAF)
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: 5
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

15. Naval Reserve Officers Training Corps Scholarships
Provider: Naval Reserve Officers Training Corps
Amount: Varies
# of winners: Varies
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

16. Grungo Colarulo Giving Back to the Community Scholarship (2021)
Provider: Grungo Colarulo Injury Law
Amount: $500
# of winners: 1
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

17. WiseGeek Women in STEM Scholarship
Provider: WiseGeek

https://comedydefensivedriving.com/scholarships/
https://thielfellowship.org/
http://www.endcyberbullying.net/scholarship/
https://www.imagine-america.org/students/scholarships-education/highschoolscholarships/
https://www.netc.navy.mil/Commands/Naval-Service-Training-Command/NROTC/Apply/
https://gcinjurylaw.com/2021-grungo-colarulo-giving-back-to-the-community-scholarship/


Amount: $500
# of winners: 1
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

18. 1SEO Scholarship
Provider: 1SEO
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

19. “No Sweat” Scholarship
Provider: Cirkledin
Amount: $2,500
# of winners: 1
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

20. “1,000 a Daring Path” No-Essay Scholarship
Provider: Life Reimagined
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Dec 31, 2021
Apply here

More Scholarships

If you would like to search for and apply to more scholarships, consider the search engines
below:

JLV College Counseling https://jlvcollegecounseling.com/scholarships/

Scholarships.com https://www.scholarships.com/

Scholly https://myscholly.com/

Go College http://www.gocollege.com/financial-aid/scholarships/

U Can go 2 https://ucango2.org/Scholarships.html

BOLD https://bold.org/scholarships/

Scholar Me https://scholarme.com/products/scholarships/

https://www.wisegeek.com/wisegeek-women-in-stem-no-essay-scholarship.htm
https://1seo.com/about/scholarship/
https://www.cirkledin.com/scholarships/
https://calvinrosser.com/scholarships/a-daring-path-scholarship/
https://jlvcollegecounseling.com/scholarships/
https://www.scholarships.com/
https://myscholly.com/
http://www.gocollege.com/financial-aid/scholarships/
https://ucango2.org/Scholarships.html
https://bold.org/scholarships/
https://scholarme.com/products/scholarships/


Scholarful https://www.scholarful.com/#browse-scholarships

A few things to keep in mind when applying:

● Applying for scholarships is FREE!
● Understand the scholarship terms before applying.
● Pay attention to deadlines and application due dates.
● Apply for as MANY scholarships as possible.
● Don't overlook smaller scholarships.
● Make sure you are qualified to win before applying.
● Some scholarships may require essays. Ask for help!
● Have a good letter of recommendation.
● Proofread your application more than once.
● Apply, apply, apply!

https://www.scholarful.com/#browse-scholarships

